Rawlins County Unified School District # 105 Special Board of Education Meeting Agenda 6:30 p.m., January 10th, 2024 Rawlins County Elementary Gym

USD #105 MISSION STATEMENT

Unified School District #105 shares responsibility with students, staff and the community in providing a positive learning environment within the financial means of the district that will allow all students to gain lifelong learning skills necessary to become productive and responsible members of an everchanging society.

- 24-152 Approval of Agenda
- 24-153 Discussion Presentation of Options for USD 105 Bond Project
 USD 105 and SPT Architecture will present options to the community for the USD 105 Bond
 Project.
- 24-154 Open Forum
 USD 105 will allow time for patrons to ask questions related to the USD 105 Bond Project.
- 24-155 Adjournment